
 2012-2013 USFA Point Standings
Cadet Men's Epee

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS
CURRENT AS OF 2/17/2013 Group I Values Group II Values

PLACE NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd

1 TM Simmons, Ariel J 1996 GULFCST TX 2789 600 368 340 276 214 504 487

2 TM Raynis, Jake R 1996 SO. CALIF. 2672 420 400 371 340 276 490 375

3 TM Canaux, Gabriel A 1996 METRO NYC 2657 417 417 303 280 277 483 480

4 Alt1 Yoo, Justin Hun 1997 SO. CALIF. 2514 411 400 400 368 340 595 0

5 Alt2 Hesslegrave, Porter B 1996 SO. CALIF. 2405 368 340 340 209 168 490 490

6 Alt3 Koch, Samuel 1996 NORTH CA 2314 368 303 275 274 204 515.1 375

7  MacRae, Harrison J 1996 ILLINOIS 1791 368 214 210 204 200 595 0

8  Small, Daniel M 1996 OREGON 1315 280 278 212 209 112 224 0

9  Popovici, Michael A 1997 GULF COAST, TX 1300 206 204 200 0 0 487 203

10  McDowald, Curtis 1996 METRO NYC 1103 280 275 214 210 124 0 0

11  Adamitis, Noah 1996 WESTERN NY 1049 309 278 210 130 122 0 0

12  Kim, Andrew Jiwon 1996 LONG ISLAND 997 276 210 140 136 0 235 0

13  Sanchez, Esteban L 1997 GULF COAST TX 942 210 208 202 192 130 0 0

14  Ischiropoulos, Dean 1996 PHILADELPH 865 312 214 171 168 0 0 0

15  Xu, Jason S 1997 KENTUCKY 694 274 206 0 0 0 214 0

16  Weininger, Gabriel A 1997 ILLINOIS 678 278 276 124 0 0 0 0

17 # Cheong, Robin 1998 SOUTH TEX 662 342 182 138 0 0 0 0

18  Omar, Josef 1996 METRO NYC 615 306 183 126 0 0 0 0

19  Philippine, Matthias A 1996 NORTH CA 604 280 208 116 0 0 0 0

20 # Horowitz, Charles 1998 SO. CALIF. 574 274 177 123 0 0 0 0

21  Rodell, Clinton C 1997 VIRGINIA 532 400 132 0 0 0 0 0

22  Sless, Alexander 1996 SO. TEXAS 522 208 200 114 0 0 0 0

23  Slonim-Gopman, Michael J 1996 Metro NYC 515 303 212 0 0 0 0 0

24  McDonald, Gabriel R 1996 UTAH/S.IDA 508 200 192 116 0 0 0 0

25  Xu, Jonathan 1997 Kentucky 495 202 171 122 0 0 0 0

26 # Wilson, Sean H 1999 Gulf Coast 483 303 180 0 0 0 0 0

27  Aguilar, Christian C 1996 S. Jersey 482 278 204 0 0 0 0 0

28  Yoder, Brendon K 1996 COLORADO 467 274 0 0 0 0 193 0

29  Zacharakis, Darius K 1997 GULF COAST TX 443 138 112 0 0 0 193 0

30  Duval, Richard Ma 1996 SO. CALIF. 414 208 206 0 0 0 0 0

31  Frank, Adam 1996 OREGON 385 140 0 0 0 0 245 0

32  Shlimak, Matthew U 1996 GULF COAST, TX 376 136 120 120 0 0 0 0

33  Karlsen, Knut Martin 1996 NORWAY 361 0 0 0 0 0 361 0

34  Cole, Joshua R 1997 WEST-ROCK 340 340 0 0 0 0 0 0

35  Johnson, Wesley R 1997 UTAH/S.IDA 316 206 110 0 0 0 0 0

36  Chin, Skyler S. 1997 Long Island 312 312 0 0 0 0 0 0

37  Engel, Hans R 1996 WESTERN WA 310 186 124 0 0 0 0 0

38  Raul, Julian G 1996 CAPITOL 307 177 130 0 0 0 0 0

39  Nemeth, Arthur 1996 KENTUCKY 300 300 0 0 0 0 0 0

40  Cannone, Romain P 1997 METRO NYC 254 128 126 0 0 0 0 0

41  Shindler, Oliver P 1997 ILLINOIS 250 132 118 0 0 0 0 0

42T  Lunsford, Keaton R 1996 GULFCST TX 246 128 118 0 0 0 0 0

42T  Woods, Cameron D.P. 1997 ILLINOIS 246 128 118 0 0 0 0 0

44  Andriatis, Alexander 1996 NEW JERSEY 244 132 112 0 0 0 0 0

45  Jelezarov, Luben T 1996 Georgia 234 120 114 0 0 0 0 0

46  Lee, Nathan W 1996 Nevada 231 0 0 0 0 0 231 0

47  Guetersloh III, John W 1996 NEW MEXICO 212 212 0 0 0 0 0 0

48  Carroll, Ryan 1997 GEORGIA 210 210 0 0 0 0 0 0

49  Hampton, Maxwell 1997 New England 204 204 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 # Bogert, Alexander (bryce) 1999 Gateway FL 202 202 0 0 0 0 0 0

51  Campbell-Kruger, Nicholas A 1997 COLORADO 182 182 0 0 0 0 0 0

52T  Lo, Ethan V 1996 CENTRAL CA 140 140 0 0 0 0 0 0

52T  Swei, Ryan Spencer 1997 CONNECTICUT 140 140 0 0 0 0 0 0

54T  Crocker, Ian A 1997 COLORADO 138 138 0 0 0 0 0 0

54T # Zagoruiko, Ivan 1998 LONG ISLAND 138 138 0 0 0 0 0 0

56  Mallette, Cole L.w. 1997 Oregon 136 136 0 0 0 0 0 0

57T  Dealba-Yount, Luis-Antonio D 1997 Southern CA 134 134 0 0 0 0 0 0

57T  Philippine, Thibault N 1996 NORTH CA 134 134 0 0 0 0 0 0

57T  White, Sean W 1996 Virginia 134 134 0 0 0 0 0 0

57T  Zeller, Zachary A 1997 Nevada 134 134 0 0 0 0 0 0

61  Eng, Christopher M 1997 Central FL 132 132 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 # Bradford, Jack M 1998 COLORADO 130 130 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cadet fencer  between the ages of 13 and 16 on Jan. 1, 2013. Team standings require at least one 32nd place result 



 2012-2013 USFA Point Standings
Cadet* Men's Epee

DETAIL OF INTERNATIONAL RESULTS CURRENT AS OF:   2/17/2013

Designated International Results Place Points

Canaux, Gabriel Cadet, Klagenfurt, AUT, 10/27/12 (SF=1) 7 483

Canaux, Gabriel Cadet, Chalons, FRA, 11/25/12 (SF=1) 8 480

Canaux, Gabriel Jr‐A, Udine ITA, 1/4/13 (SF=1.68) 32 277.2

Frank, Adam Cadet, Klagenfurt, AUT, 10/27/12 (SF=1) 17 245

Hesslegrave, Porter Cadet, Klagenfurt, AUT, 10/27/12 (SF=1) 5 490

Hesslegrave, Porter Cadet, Goteberg, SWE, 2/3/13 (SF=1) 5 490

Kim, Andrew Cadet, Chalons, FRA, 11/25/12 (SF=1) 20 235

Koch, Samuel Cadet, Klagenfurt, AUT, 10/27/12 (SF=1) 11 368

Koch, Samuel Cadet, Chalons, FRA, 11/25/12 (SF=1) 9 375

Koch, Samuel Jr‐A, Goteberg, SWE, 2/2/13 (SF=1.717) 16 515.1

Lee, Nathan Cadet, Goteberg, SWE, 2/3/13 (SF=1) 21 231

MacRae, Harrison Cadet, Klagenfurt, AUT, 10/27/12 (SF=1) 3 595

Piskovatskov, Anton Cadet, Klagenfurt, AUT, 10/27/12 (SF=1) 13 361

Piskovatskov, Anton Cadet, Chalons, FRA, 11/25/12 (SF=1) 2 644

Popovici, Michael Cadet, Klagenfurt, AUT, 10/27/12 (SF=1) 6 487

Popovici, Michael Cadet, Chalons, FRA, 11/25/12 (SF=1) 29 203

Raynis, Jake Cadet, Klagenfurt, AUT, 10/27/12 (SF=1) 10 371

Raynis, Jake Cadet, Chalons, FRA, 11/25/12 (SF=1) 5 490

Raynis, Jake Cadet, Goteberg, SWE, 2/3/13 (SF=1) 9 375

Simmons, Ariel Cadet, Chalons, FRA, 11/25/12 (SF=1) 6 487

Simmons, Ariel Jr‐A, Udine ITA, 1/4/13 (SF=1.68) 16 504

Simmons, Ariel Cadet, Goteberg, SWE, 2/3/13 (SF=1) 26 214

Small, Daniel Cadet, Chalons, FRA, 11/25/12 (SF=1) 23 224

Xu, Jason Cadet, Chalons, FRA, 11/25/12 (SF=1) 26 214

Yoder, Brendon Cadet, Klagenfurt, AUT, 10/27/12 (SF=1) 32 193

Yoo, Justin Cadet, Goteberg, SWE, 2/3/13 (SF=1) 3 595

Zacharakis, Darius Cadet, Goteberg, SWE, 2/3/13 (SF=1) 32 193

Foreign Fencers With International Results

French, Dylan Cadet, Goteberg, SWE, 2/3/13 (SF=1) 19 238

Karlsen, Knut Martin Cadet, Goteberg, SWE, 2/3/13 (SF=1) 13 361


